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List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending June 30, 2022
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 21,590,000.00 16,580,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,170,000.00 21,590,000.00 0.0016,580,000.000.00 38,170,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
1 2022-01-11

104102 2,009,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,009,000.00 2,009,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,009,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
2 2022-01-11

Sub-Total 23,599,000.00 16,580,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,179,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,599,000.00 16,580,000.00 0.00 40,179,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-22-0002652 / PRC-CO-22-03-0061 2022-03-15 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00175,811.31175,811.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,811.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,811.31

SARO-BMB-B-22-0004376 / PRC-CO-22-06-0182 2022-05-27 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,879.0027,879.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,879.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,879.00

Sub-Total 203,690.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 203,690.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203,690.31 0.00 0.00 203,690.310.00

23,802,690.31 16,580,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,382,690.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,382,690.310.000.0023,802,690.31 16,580,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 38,170,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0021,590,000.00 0.00 38,170,000.000.00 21,590,000.00 16,580,000.0016,580,000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 203,690.31 0.00 0.000.00 0.00203,690.31 0.00 203,690.310.00 203,690.31 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,009,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,009,000.00 0.00 2,009,000.000.00 2,009,000.00 0.000.00
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